Project: Abbott Rd Pavement Preservation: New Seward Hwy to Lake Otis Parkway
Project No.: 0506007/CFHWY01010

DOTPF Project Manager: Julia Hanson, P.E.

HDL Project Manager: Stephanie Mormilo, P.E.

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors | May 2027 | June 2027 | July 2027 | August 2027 | September 2027 | October 2027
30/ 5 (10/15/20/25/30] 4 | 9 [14/19/24]29] 4 | 9 14]19]24/29]3 | 8 [13/18/23/28] 2| 7 [12]17]22]27] 2| 7 [12]17]
1 | 0506007/CFHWY01010 Abbott Rd Pavement Preservation: New 110 days Mon 5/10/27 Fri 10/8/27
Seward Hwy to Lake Otis Parkway
2 Mobilize 5 days Mon 5/10/27 Fri 5/14/27 l
3 ADA Curb Ramp Improvements (STA 341+28 to 369+23) 20 days Mon 5/17/27 Fri6/11/27 2 l
4 ADA Curb Ramp Improvements (STA 377+28 to 396+28) 20 days Mon 6/14/27 Fri7/9/27 3 l
5 Pavement Removal/Planing 10 days Mon 7/12/27 Fri7/23/27 4 l
6 Paving 20 days Mon 7/26/27 Fri 8/20/27 5 ﬂ
7 Signing and Striping 10 days Mon 9/6/27  Fri9/17/27 6FS+10 days l
8 Punch List Items 10 days Mon 9/20/27 Fri 10/1/27 7 l
9 Demobilize 5 days Mon 10/4/27 Fri 10/8/27 8 l
10 Project Completion 0 days Fri 10/8/27 Fri 10/8/27 9 ¢ 10/8
Task Milestone @ Summary 1
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HDL Engineering Consultants, LLC




